
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified (6 Laps) 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

95 

15 

14 

77 

61 

10 

30 

88 

74 

16 

34 

23 

21 

72 

Name 

SCHMID Maxime 

STRINGHETTI Christian 

SPONGA Valentino 

MOTTOLA Angelo 

IBIDI Gianmaria 

MICHIELON Erik 

CECCHINI Mattia 

GIALLINI Filippo Tarcisio 

ZANELLATO Fabio 

CARDONE Lorenzo 

(WC)VACCARINO Britanni 

MELLARO Lorenzo 

CAMINATI Alessandro 

CIURCIUC Corrado 

Club 

YOUNG TALENT TEAM 

FMSC 

BIERRETI RACING 

BIERRETI RACING 

OSCAR TEAM 

OSCAR TEAM 

RCGM FABER TEAM 

KTM VARESE RACING TEAM 

TEAM RB RACING 

Model/Engine 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Best Tm 

1:17.222 

1:17.405 

1:17.441 

1:17.683 

1:17.873 

1:17.971 

1:18.030 

1:19.262 

1:19.372 

1:19.591 

1:19.782 

1:22.995 

In Lap 

9 

9 

7 

6 

2 

4 

5 

9 

9 

9 

6 

8 

0 

0 

Diff 

0.183 

0.219 

0.461 

0.651 

0.749 

0.808 

2.040 

2.150 

2.369 

2.560 

5.773 

Gap 

0.183 

0.036 

0.242 

0.190 

0.098 

0.059 

1.232 

0.110 

0.219 

0.191 

3.213 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  
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CIV Junior 2021 
Aprilia SP1 

Gara 2 - Aprilia SP1 

Race (9 Laps) started at 17:28:35 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

22/08/2021 17:05 


